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Parabacteroides merdae DFI.4.154 (GCA_019042155.1)6.29

Parabacteroides merdae DFI.4.164 (GCA_022136865.1)8.71

Parabacteroides merdae DFI.4.73 (GCA_024463155.2)11.2

1
85.6

1
61.1

Parabacteroides merdae CL09T00C40 (GCA_000307495.1)113
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Parabacteroides merdae GSH2021 (GCA_024592595.1)9.34
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Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A8 (GCA_009719905.1)0.941

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A3 (GCA_009720005.1)0.0588
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Parabacteroides merdae FDAARGOS_1586 (GCA_020735605.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae ATCC 43184 (GCA_025151215.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae NCTC13052 (GCA_900445495.1)0

Parabacteroides merdae ATCC 43184 (GCA_000154105.1)2.71

1
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Parabacteroides merdae BJH_5 (GCA_021410265.1)156

1
96.3

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A15 (GCA_009719805.1)44.8

0.94
4.74

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A24 (GCA_009719645.1)25.9

0.33
1.21

0.35
0.534

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A20 (GCA_009719715.1)31.9

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A17 (GCA_009719785.1)38.1

0.33
1.14

0.76
2.03

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A22 (GCA_009719685.1)9.95

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A18 (GCA_009719725.1)22

0.43
0.468

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A16 (GCA_009719815.1)2.84

Parabacteroides merdae BIOML-A21 (GCA_009719705.1)5.16

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 993 loci)
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